
38/400 threaded mouth bottle ideal for solid, semi-solid and powder oral formulations 
for the nutraceutical and pharmaceutical industries. This packaging has a 360° printing 
decoration option, is stainless, corrosion resistant, light, durable and has an FDA / BPANI 

approved internal coating.

Nutraceutical Packer

Move effortlessly to sustainability

Eliminates the label’s 
raw material 

contamination.

Standard 38/400 
threaded bottle 

opening.

Enhances the Look 
& Feel and product 

perception.

Innovative and 
endlessly 

recyclable product.

Join the world of aluminum and give a boost to 
your packaging and product image.

Innovative and sustainable 
aluminum packaging
for the nutraceutical 
industry



Let’s work together so you can make a disruptive 
and sustainable change in the market.

If you want to know more about our nutraceutical packer go to 
condensa.com or send us an email directly to contact@condensa.cl

Know more

Sizes and capacities

Our nutraceutical packer is available in the following sizes and volumes:

Dimensions

45 x 95 mm

53 x 110 mm

59 x 140 mm

59 x 160 mm

Overflow cap.

125 mL

200 mL

318 mL

367 mL

Filling line

105 mL

180 mL

300 mL

347 mL


