

## **Nutraceutical Packer**

Innovative and sustainable aluminum packaging for the nutraceutical industry

38/400 threaded mouth bottle ideal for solid, semi-solid and powder oral formulations for the nutraceutical and pharmaceutical industries. This packaging has a 360° printing decoration option, is stainless, corrosion resistant, light, durable and has an FDA / BPANI approved internal coating.



## **Sizes and capacities**

Dimensions	Overflow cap.	Filling line
45 x 95 mm	125 mL	105 mL
53 x 110 mm	200 mL	180 mL
59 x 140 mm	318 mL	300 mL
59 x 160 mm	367 mL	347 mL

Our nutraceutical packer is available in the following sizes and volumes:

## Let's work together so you can make a disruptive and sustainable change in the market.



## Know more

If you want to know more about our nutraceutical packer go to **condensa.com** or send us an email directly to **contact@condensa.cl**